



**COMPONENTS**

↔ Interchangeable; ≠ not interchangeable; ← new for old; → old for new

REF.No	Part No.	Description	Q'ty	S.No.	I/C	REMARKS	Weight (kgf)	Weight (lb)
1	66071-99012	COVER	1				0	0
2	66071-99081	SIGN WARNING #1	1				0	0
3	66071-99342	LABEL KUBOTA	1				0	0
4	70050-93024	DUST SCREEN	1				0.86	1.892
5	66071-99072	PLATE #2	1				0	0
6	70050-94435	CAP	2				0	0
7	66071-99282	HOOK BAND COVER	1				0	0
8	70050-93878	WEATHER STRIP	1				0	0
9	66071-99241	FRAME GRASS BAG	2				0	0
10	70050-93026	CLOTH BAG	2				0.3	0.66
11	K6011-91111	BLADE HIGH LIFT	2				0	0
12	66071-99161	DUCT #2	1				0	0
13	66071-99091	SIGN WARNING #2	1				0	0
14	66071-99151	DUCT #1 CLEAR	1				0	0
15	70050-93958	SIGN WARNING #3	1				0.002	0.0044
16	66071-99111	DISCHARGE BOOT	1				0	0
17	66071-99121	HOOK BAND BOOT	1				0	0
18	70050-93867	WEATHER STRIP	1				0	0
19	K6011-91131	UPRIGHT RH	1				0	0
19A	K6011-91121	UPRIGHT LH	1				0	0
20	K6011-91151	BRACKET	1				0	0
20A	K6011-91141	BRACKET	1				0	0
21	66071-99301	TRIM STRIP	1				0	0
22	66071-99202	FRAME BAG HANGER	1				0	0
23	66091-99491	MOUNT HINGE	2				0	0
24	66071-99321	POP RIVET	1				0	0
25	75599-01125	BOLT 1/4 -20 X 1-1/	2				0.009	0.0198
26	66071-99331	POP RIVET	1				0	0
27	75599-31931	LOCKNUT 1/4-20	4				0.004	0.0088
28	75599-32111	FLATWASHER 1/4	5				0.002	0.0044
29	70070-00404	BOLT 1/4 -20 X 1/2	2				0	0
30	70080-01402	SNAP PIN	4				0.001	0.0022
31	75599-51240	CLEVIS PIN	2				0	0
32	01170-51025	BOLT M10-1.25 X 25	6				0	0
33	04512-50100	LOCKWASHER M10	6				0	0
34	02174-50100	NUT M10-1.25	6				0	0
35	70080-01326	FLANGE NUT 5/16-18	4				0.01	0.022
36	70050-93542	BOLT 5/16 -18 X 1	4				0.015	0.033
37	66071-99851	WASHER POP RIVET	1				0	0